CFS INC.
3 Adams Street- Belvidere, NJ 07823– Tel: 908-475-8991  Fax: 973-729-1271
E-mail: info@cfsinc.us                                                Web Site: www.cfsinc.us
All CFS Inc. products come with a 5 year warranty.
Features：：：：
*Compact structure, good heat dissipation, long lifetime and easy maintenance.
*Newest type with die cast aluminum streamline contour for high wind resistance, adjustable projecting angle.
*Die cast aluminum alloy housing with powder coated finish for corrosion resistance and durable use.

*High system efficacy(65-70lm/W)
*No flickering
*No stroboscopic effect
*No noise
Electronic control
*Output-protected HF generator
Instant (re-)start
*Light available instantly when needed
*Short ignition time <0.5sec
3-line fluorescent coating
*Choice of color temperature
*White light
*Excellent color rendition (CRI 85)
*No color deviation
Ordering Info
40W CFS-ZD13-40E-ST40W
55W CFS-ZD13-55E-ST55W
70W CFS-ZD13-70E-ST70W
80W CFS-ZD13-80E-ST80W
100W CFS-ZD13-100E-ST100W
120W CFS-ZD13-120E-ST120W
150W CFS-ZD13-150E-ST150W
CFS-ZD13a-40E-ST40W
CFS-ZD13a-55E-ST55W
CFS-ZD13a-70E-ST70W
CFS-ZD13a-80E-ST80W
CFS-ZD13a-100E-ST100W
CFS-ZD13a-120E-ST120W
CFS-ZD13a-150E-ST150W
Wattage FLAT GLASS LENS/ SQUARE LAMP  ROUND PC LENS/ SQUARE LAMP
200W CFS-ZD13-200E-ST200W CFS-ZD13a-200E-ST200W
250W CFS-ZD13-250E-ST250W CFS-ZD13a-250E-ST250W
 FLAT GLASS LENS/ROUND LAMP  ROUND PC LENS/ ROUND LAMP
40W CFS-ZD13-40E-RT40W CFS-ZD13a-40E-RT40W
55W CFS-ZD13-55E-RT55W CFS-ZD13a-55E-RT55W
70W CFS-ZD13-70E-RT70W CFS-ZD13a-70E-RT70W
80W CFS-ZD13-80E-RT80W CFS-ZD13a-80E-RT80W
CFS-ZD13 ROADWAY SERIES 70~150 Watts
CFS-ZD13 ROADWAY SERIES  70/150/200/250 Watt Photometrics
Dimensions
Installation Instructions